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PROGRESSIVE TOOL

1 Pelat Atas ST42 Dibuat280 x 200 x 25

Perubahan:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1

1

2

2

3

2

1

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

4

4

6

4

4

4

1

Pelat Penetrasi

Punch Holder

Pelat Notching 1&3

Punch Notching 4&5

Punch Pierching 9

Punch Pierching 20

Punch Parting

Tiang Striper

Pelat Striper

Punch Bending

Pelat Bawah

Insert Dies Bawah

Insert Dies Kiri

Insert Dies Kanan

Insert Dies Potong

Pillar

Bush

Baut Pengikat

Baut Pengikat

Pin Penepat

Pegas Pillar

Pegas Stripper

Shank

ST42

ST42

Baja Per

Baja Per

ST60

ST60

Baja Per

Carbon Steel

ST42

ST60

ST42

ST42

ST42

ST42

Baja Per

Carbon Steel

Kuningan

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Steel

Steel

ST42

230 x 150 x 20

230 x 150 x 20

54 x 120 x 14

22.5 x 120 x 14

11 x 120

22 x 120

12 x 120 x 14

12.5 x 95

220 x 140 x 16

45 x 120

220 x 140 x 10

220 x 45 x 16

220 x 45 x 16

156 x 60 x 8

18 x 170

25 x 35

M10 x 45

M8 x 35

10 x 50

17 x 95

25 x 170

45 x 50

280 x 200 x 25
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Standar HASCO
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Standar FIBRO
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